

Est on A/c Bill of Materials

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constn of road from Jagdishpur Rai to K. A. to Jagdishpur Amgaur road under M. S. Y. (SC)					
Name of Agency:- M/S Bala Ji Construction					
At- Supaul P.O. - I. M. G. P.S. Panchayati, G. M. G.					
Agreement No. & Dated 16/SPD/2021 - 22/18.10.2021					
Agreement at Amount of Materials Rs 36,34,542 = 00					
Agreement Amount of Materials Rs 1,19,220 = 00					
Agreement Rate 16.10% Below					
Date of work start 18/10/2021					
Date of work completion 17/07/2022					

Continuation

By on A/C B.A. of m. work
Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provisioning of Moulding of Sewage Board, City 2000 Board of Maintenance Board. Y.M.B. No Y.M.B. No - 1849 P-2 Qty - 4 Nos					
② R.R. 10, 279.65/ea R 41119:0					
② Clearance and grading of road land. Y.M.B. No - 1849 P-2 Area - 0.096 Hectr R.R. 15, 2, 970.33/ Hect R 5085:0					
③ Provisioning of Moulding of Bench Mark etc. Y.M.B. No Y.M.B. No - 1849 P-2 Qty - 0.480 K.M					
④ R.R. 12, 808.29/K.M R 6095:0					
④ Creation of 5000 sq ft material from 1000 m Y.M.B. No - 1849 P-3 Qty - 285.43 M					
⑤ R.R. 197.04/ M R 56,241:0					
⑤ Creation of subgrade Y.M.B. No - 1849 P-4 Qty - 100.04 M					
⑥ R.R. 183.34/ M R 18,334:0					

Continuation

C.O. - 1, 26, 874:0

B.F. Rs 1,26,874-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/c m, Ex Cavation m Box cutting.					
X.M.B. No - 1849 AP-3					
Qty - 39.90 m ³					
② Rs 130.83/m ³ Rs 5220-00					
③ Casting of road Emt Material from road km					
X.M.B. No - 1849 AP-3					
Qty - 23.94 m ³					
④ Rs 96.75/m ³ Rs 2316-00					
⑤ Casting of G.E.B. 60-2 m CC part paving					
X.M.B. No - 1849 AP-4					
Qty - 104.14 m ³					
⑥ Rs 3224.20/m ³ Rs 3,35,768-00					
⑦ Providing & laying of m.s. B.m. 70-3					
X.M.B. No - 1849 AP-5					
Qty - 137.70 m ³					
⑧ Rs 4480.18/m ³ Rs 6,16,921-00					
⑨ Casting of superstructure plan cement concrete paving cut 1/30					
X.M.B. No - 1849					
P-6 Qty - 293.76 m ³					
⑩ Rs 8099.93/m ³ Rs 23,79,435-00					

Continuation

C.D. - 70.70 Rs 34,66,534-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f. B	34,66,534	=0
Add GST @ 12% H/R			A	15,984	=0
Add L. C. @ 1% H/R				34,665	=0
Add Substage fee H/R				44,000	=0
			Grand Total H/R	39,61,183	=0
Less 10% 10% below M					
Price Agreement H/R				6,37,750	=
Net Pay Amount H/R				33,23,433	=0
16/03/2022 J. E. Markur					

Material Statement

- ① Earthwork - 385.43 m³
- ② Stone Metal - 259.93 m³
- ③ Stone chips - 264.38 m³
- ④ Coarse Sand - 172.08 m³
- ⑤ Stone dust - 33.05 m³

16/03/2022
J. E. Markur

Continuation